AKTKVITTO
Transaktionsdatum
2012-07-27

Id: 120083897

Benamning

Ansokningsavgift
Granskningsavgift

Tillaggsavgift for extra patent...
Tillaggsavgift for ytterligare

Registrerad av:
CHRISTER HAMBERG

Publiseringsnr/
Registreringsnr

Ansokningsnr/
Fornyelsenr
SE 1250897-4

Referens:P10093SEQ0Q

Betalningsdag
20120726
20120726
20120726
20120726

Belopp
500.00
2500.00
3150.00
500.00



	Receipt from cashiers office (pat.appl.fee/additional fee)

